
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Järvamaa III etapp 
19.05.2014, Türi 

 
TN 600m jooks 
1. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere 8.08.2002 Türi Põhikool 2.12,3 
2. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümn 2.36,9 
3. Kirke Günmann 23.01.2002 Koeru Keskkool 3.14,2 
 
TV kettaheide 0,75kg 
1. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.2000 Koeru Keskkool 31.06 
2. Jade `Sadeiko 25.08.2000 Türi Põhikool 24.43 
3. Karmen Karu 13.03.2000 Türi Põhikool 19.46 
4. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 Türi Põhikool 16.74 
 
TN pallivise 
1. Emili Liis Osula 16.02.2003 Paide Ühisgümn 35.60 
2. Kirke Günmann 23.01.2002 Koeru Keskkool 34.02 
3. Tuuli Oja 24.08.2002 Türi Põhikool 32.98 
4. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere 8.08.2002 Türi Põhikool 30.45 
 
TV 600m jooks 
1. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.2000 Koeru Keskkool 2.07,7 
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Põhikool 2.09,8 
3. Jade `Sadeiko 25.08.2000 Türi Põhikool 2.12,9 
4. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 Türi Põhikool 2.15,6 
5. Kaisa Timm 17.09.2001 Koeru Keskkool 2.18,8 
 
TV teivashüpe 
1. Karmen Karu 13.03.2000 Türi Põhikool 1.90 
 
TV pallivise 
1. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.2000 Koeru Keskkool 54.32 
2. Jade `Sadeiko 25.08.2000 Türi Põhikool 53.62 
3. Elin Lõoke 16.01.2001 Koeru Keskkool 46.55 
4. Karmen Karu 13.03.2000 Türi Põhikool 40.60 
5. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi Põhikool 35.60 
6. Kaisa Timm 17.09.2001 Koeru Keskkool 31.00 
7. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.2000 Türi Põhikool 27.54 
 
PV 1000 m jooks 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Põhikool 3.19,7 
2. Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 Türi Põhikool 3.22,1 
3. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Türi Põhikool 3.46,1 
4. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi Põhikool 3.49,5 
5. Erki Elva 22.08.2001 Türi Põhikool 4.11,4 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Põhikool 2.50 
2. Elmar Braks 5.01.2001 Koeru Keskkool 2.10 
3. Cren Jürgen 1.03.2000 Koeru Keskkool 1.80 
4. Marek Koroljov 29.10.2001 Koeru Keskkool 1.50 
 
PV kettaheide 1kg 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Põhikool 30.05 
2. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Türi Põhikool 29.01 
3. Cren Jürgen 1.03.2000 Koeru Keskkool 28.87 
4. Janno Lemetsar 4.10.2000 Türi Põhikool 20.03 
5. Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 Türi Põhikool 18.08 
6. Alex-Marcus Ulp 22.10.2001 Türi Põhikool 16.07 
 



PV pallivise 
1. Cren Jürgen 1.03.2000 Koeru Keskkool 65.19 
2. Karmo Karu 13.03.2000 Türi Põhikool 62.66 
3. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi Põhikool 55.10 
4. Elmar Braks 5.01.2001 Koeru Keskkool 53.28 
5. Janno Lemetsar 4.10.2000 Türi Põhikool 53.02 
6. Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 Türi Põhikool 45.18 
7. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi Põhikool 41.74 
8. Alex-Marcus Ulp 22.10.2001 Türi Põhikool 41.70 
9. Marek Koroljov 29.10.2001 Koeru Keskkool 39.02 
10. Erki Elva 22.08.2001 Türi Põhikool 29.03 
 
PN 1000 m jooks 
1. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi Põhikool 3.52,1 
2. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Kabala Kool-Lasteaed 3.57,5 
3. Kristjan Männik 3.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 4.03,6 
4. Patrik Ruotsaleinen 13.09.2002 Koeru Keskkool 4.15,0 
5. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 4.32,4 
 
PN teivashüpe 
1. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Kabala Kool-Lasteaed 1.90 
2. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi Põhikool 1.80 
3. Patrik Ruotsaleinen 13.09.2002 Koeru Keskkool 1.10 
 
PN kettaheide 0,75kg 
1. Karl-Joosep Ilves 27.07.2002 Koeru Keskkool 20.83 
2. Kristjan Ilmjärv 21.03.2002 Koeru Keskkool 18.01 
3. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Kabala Kool-Lasteaed 17.54 
4. Sten Karl Kopti 2.07.2003 Koeru Keskkool 17.50 
5. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi Põhikool 16.65 
6. Patrik Ruotsaleinen 13.09.2002 Koeru Keskkool 16.60 
7. Oliver Koitmäe 26.03.2003 Koeru Keskkool 16.35 
8. Mihkel Lindermann 12.11.2003 Koeru Keskkool 14.20 
 
PN pallivise 
1. Jaagup Luts 20.03.2002 Türi Põhikool 52.00 
2. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Kabala Kool-Lasteaed 45.10 
3. Sten Karl Kopti 2.07.2003 Koeru Keskkool 44.23 
4. Karl-Joosep Ilves 27.07.2002 Koeru Keskkool 37.40 
5. Patrik Ruotsaleinen 13.09.2002 Koeru Keskkool 34.57 
6. Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 34.36 
7. Mihkel Lindermann 12.11.2003 Koeru Keskkool 33.81 
8. Kristjan Ilmjärv 21.03.2002 Koeru Keskkool 33.24 
9. Kristjan Männik 3.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 28.07 
10. Oliver Koitmäe 26.03.2003 Koeru Keskkool 24.35 


